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Description

197301120000
01760

01/12/1973
12:00:00 AM

CADDELL
JACK

Grantor DEEDS SIMS, M.
OWENS

278 200 Sec:4 Twn:22
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197301240000
03400

01/24/1973
12:00:00 AM

BAXLEY
JEWELL D.
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS BAXLEY,
JEWELL D.
ETAL

278 312 Other:SEE
INST

197301240000
03400

01/24/1973
12:00:00 AM

BAXLEY
JEWELL D.
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS BAXLEY,
JEWELL D.
ETAL

278 312 Other:SEE
INST

197302080000
05970

02/08/1973
12:00:00 AM

CANTON
TEXTILE
MILLS

Grantor DEEDS SILURIA
TEXTILES INC

278 558 3 9 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS

197302080000
06030

02/08/1973
12:00:00 AM

CANTON
TEXTILE
MILLS INC

Grantee DEEDS REEVES
BROTHERS
INC

278 552 3 9 Lot#:14 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:9
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
COTTON
MILLS

197302090000
06130

02/09/1973
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
MINERAL
LAND CO

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
ELEC GEN CO

278 594 Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197302090000
06170

02/09/1973
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
MINERAL
LAND CO

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
ELEC GEN CO

278 602 Sec:15
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197304260000
22560

04/26/1973
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Grantee DEEDS SOUTHERN
ELEC GEN CO

279 820 Sec:32
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197312180000
67660

12/18/1973
12:00:00 AM

BIRD SIDNEY
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS NORTHSIDE
BAPT CH
CALERA

284 237 Lot#:15 Blk:50
Sub:DUNSTON
MAP &
SURVEY OF
CALERA

197308290000
48890

08/29/1973
12:00:00 AM

*NONE GIVEN* MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

ELECTRIC
MOTOR SERV
INC

282 332 Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197308310000
49480

08/31/1973
12:00:00 AM

CADDELL
JACK

Grantor DEEDS SIMS, OWEN
M.

282 388 Other:SEE
INST

197301190000
02610

01/19/1973
12:00:00 AM

PYRON A.F,
JR.

Grantee DEEDS GREEN,
ALBERTINE V.

278 256 Other:SEE
INST

197307100000
38920

07/10/1973
12:00:00 AM

MARTIN
EDDIE JUNIOR

Grantee DEEDS MARTIN
EDDIE JUNIOR

281 237 Other:SEE
INST

197306220000
35660

06/22/1973
12:00:00 AM

BOLES
AARON

Grantor DEEDS BOLES ETTA 281 31 Other:SEE
INST



197306220000
35660

06/22/1973
12:00:00 AM

BOLES ETTA Grantee DEEDS BOLES
AARON

281 31 Other:SEE
INST

197307130000
39900

07/13/1973
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor DEEDS MATHESON,
J.D, JR.   ETAL

281 308 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197308140000
46300

08/14/1973
12:00:00 AM

BYRD R.M,
SR.

Grantor DEEDS BYRD, R.M,
JR.       ETAL

282 107 Sec:33 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197308140000
46300

08/14/1973
12:00:00 AM

BYRD R.M, JR.
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS BYRD, R.M,
SR.

282 107 Sec:33 Twn:21
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197311140000
63070

11/14/1973
12:00:00 AM

CRAIG
NORMAN L.

Grantor DEEDS HODGES,
ROBERT A.

283 802 Lot#:15 Blk:85
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP AND
SURVEY OF
CALERA

197311300000
65100

11/30/1973
12:00:00 AM

ATCHISON
JACK

Grantor DEEDS WALKER,
IMOGENE T.

284 42 4 73 Lot#:27 Book:4
Pg:73
Sub:WILLOW
ISLAND

197308290000
48900

08/29/1973
12:00:00 AM

BRUSH
WALTER G.

Grantee DEEDS ELECTRIC
MOTOR SERV
INC

282 339 Sec:2 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197301190000
02610

01/19/1973
12:00:00 AM

GREEN
ALBERTINE V.

Grantor DEEDS PYRON, A.F,
JR.

278 256 Other:SEE
INST

197302090000
06140

02/09/1973
12:00:00 AM

HICKS JAMES
J.

Grantor DEEDS LINDER,
HUGH

278 600 Sec:20 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197303070000
12780

03/07/1973
12:00:00 AM

FARRIS W.M. Grantor DEEDS SAM
BENNETT
REALTY &
DEV

279 65 5 24 Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO

197303020000
11650

03/02/1973
12:00:00 AM

DESHAZO
BUDDY

Grantor DEEDS REALTY
MANAGEMEN
T CORP

278 929 Sec:4 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197303220000
15730

03/22/1973
12:00:00 AM

GULF STATES
PAPER CORP

Grantee DEEDS EXCHANGE
SECURITY BK
ETAL

279 329 Other:SEE
INST

197303220000
15730

03/22/1973
12:00:00 AM

EXCHANGE
SECURITY BK
ETAL

Grantor DEEDS GULF STATES
PAPER CORP

279 329 Other:SEE
INST

197303230000
15890

03/23/1973
12:00:00 AM

ELLIOTT
SHERRY
ETAL

Grantee DEEDS DONAHOO,
J.W.

279 348 Sec:11 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



197303230000
15890

03/23/1973
12:00:00 AM

DONAHOO
J.W.

Grantor DEEDS ELLIOTT,
SHERRY
ETAL

279 348 Sec:11 Twn:19
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197303300000
17220

03/30/1973
12:00:00 AM

FARRIS LAND
CO INC

Grantor DEEDS THURMAN
WILSON DEVT
CO

279 438 5 95 Lot#:7 Book:5
Pg:95
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
FOURTH
SECTOR


